Stroz Friedberg LLC
Author: METROSTAR

Source Ref #
Harvard 1
Harvard 2
Harvard 3
Harvard 4
Harvard 5
Harvard 6
Harvard 7
Harvard 8
Harvard 9
Harvard 10
Harvard 11
Harvard 12
Harvard 13
Harvard 15
Harvard 18
Harvard 14
Harvard 16
Harvard 17
Harvard 19
Harvard 20
Harvard 21
Harvard 23
Harvard 25
Harvard 27
Harvard 22
Harvard 24
Harvard 26
Harvard 28
Harvard 29
Harvard 30
Harvard 31
Harvard 32
Harvard 33
Harvard 34
Harvard 35
Harvard 36
Harvard 37
Harvard 38
Harvard 39
Harvard 40
Harvard 41
Harvard 42
Harvard 43
Harvard 44
Harvard 45
Harvard 46
Harvard 47
Harvard 48
Harvard 49

Date
6/2/03
6/3/03
6/4/03
6/6/03
6/9/03
6/12/03
6/12/03
6/15/03
6/16/03
6/16/03
6/17/03
6/17/03
6/17/03
6/17/03
6/17/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/18/03
6/19/03
6/19/03
6/19/03
6/20/03
6/20/03
6/25/03
7/1/03
7/2/03
7/2/03
7/2/03
7/7/03
7/10/03
7/10/03
7/10/03
7/11/03
7/11/03
7/11/03
7/14/03
7/16/03
7/16/03
7/18/03
7/20/03
7/22/03
7/22/03
7/23/03

From
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu

Clients: Facebook / Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP /

McManus Faulkner LLP / White & Case LLP / Cooley Godward LLP

Paul D. Ceglia v. Mark E. Zuckerberg, 1:10-cv-00569-RJA (W.D.N.Y. 2010)

To
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
kazen@post.harvard.edu
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
kazen@post.harvard.edu
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
kazen@post.harvard.edu
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
kazen@post.harvard.edu
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
andy@andrew-reed.com
paulceglia@msn.com
tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com
paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com

Subject
Re: hosting

Page
NA

Re: http://www.andrew-reed.com/streetfa NA

Re: server info

Re: more info

Re: question

question

Re: question

domain info (fwd)
question

update

Re: update 80,000 pictures
Re: update 80,000 pictures
Re: update 80,000 pictures
Re: HOLLY CRAP!

admin info

more questions

Re: more questions (fwd)
photographer assignments
Re: update 80,000 pictures
Re: request question (fwd)
Re: update 80,000 pictures

Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:

up
Re
Re

photographer assignments
photographer assignments (fwd)
photographer assignments
update 80,000 pictures

update 80,000 pictures

update 80,000 pictures

specials requests webtree

date

: Screen shots

: update

search site
prototype

Re
Re

: prototype
: prototype

requested changes?

Re

: requested changes?

design implemented

Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:
Re:

Andy_Reed @DRESSER-RAND.con Re

paulceglia@msn.com
paulceglia@msn.com

Re
ad

update 80,000 pictures
home page... again
requested changes?
Files

requested changes?
update 80,000 pictures
requested changes?
requested changes?

: Follow up

: requested changes?
min page

WORK PRODUCT
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NA

Key Topic

Verisign needed Fed ID#

Algorithm Explained!

40mb left

Harvard Email Analysis,
created April 30, 2012

Cross Ref # Cross Ref #

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

1107 1107
NONE

1105 1105

1104 1104

1146 1146

1103 1103

1102 1102
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Re: admin page

Re: admin page

question (fwd)

Re: streetfax
Documentation (fwd)

Re: admin page (fwd)

11. duplicate photographs
13. color breaking down

1. home page link not working
21. adjuster views

2. sample searches
additional features

3. addition options in search
9. speed limit searches

19. mike and carol

Re: A deduction is coming
update

Re: update (fwd)

Re: streetfax

questions

Re: questions

Re: questions

Re: questions (fwd)

Re: questions

message from karin

i received no phone call
reminder

Re: message from karin
uploading

Re: reminder

feedback about the back end
feedback

feedback

the emails you've not responded to
Re: feedback

Re: feedback

Re: feedback

Re: feedback

slow connection to website
how are you progressing?
Questions about 4th field info
emails

Re: emails

Re: emails

here are the emails
unaswered questions.
brainstorm

Re: emails

email not working

Re: here are the emails (fwd)

WORK PRODUCT
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Commented code well

Carribean Ref #1 (EDT stamp)

Mark call algorithm his IP

Mark set up Pop 3 email

1101
1099
1100
1043

1011

Page 75
Page 75
Page 77
Page 75
Page 77
Page 75
Page 76
Page 76
Page 76
1082

1147

1062
1044
1045, 1063
1046

1067
1070
1003
1071
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1002
1071
1001
1148
1148

1030

1075

1077

Harvard Email Analysis,
created April 30, 2012

1101
1099
1100
1043
NONE
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Page 75
Page 75
Page 77
Page 75
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Page 75
Page 76
Page 76
Page 76
1082
1147
NONE
1062
1044
1045, 1063
1046
NONE
1067
1070
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1071
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1071
1001
1148
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1030
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NONE
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mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu outstanding issues and 4th field doc NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu sample pages NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Re: status update NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com status update NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com Re: status update NA
paulceglia@msn.com Re: Fwd: Re: status update NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Re: Fwd: Re: status update NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu rejecting photos from the database NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com Re: uploading issue NA
kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzucke uploading issue NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze Re: uploading issue NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze unzipping the files that are already in teh se NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu is the uploading complete? NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze unresolved unzipping issue NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com Re: is the uploading complete? NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Checkin In NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com update NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com 4th field stuff NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Re: 4th field stuff NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze files are not unzipping NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com upload delay NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu emails and unzipping NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu email not working, unzipping not working NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu thanks mark NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com got it... NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com more NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu 4th field info NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Re: more NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu Re: update NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com update NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu whats up? NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu more issues to be addressed NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu SL search NOT working NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu hourglass logo NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu list of things that need to be altered NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze email errors NA
kpmonsterus@yahoo.com, mzucl Re: email errors NA
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu more issues to be addressed NA

unknown.location@streetfax.con New Request in Winter Haven, FL Needs As NA
unknown.location@streetfax.con New Request in St Petersburg Beach, FL Ne NA

paulceglia@msn.com
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
KPetersen@StreetFax.com

search NA
no email? NA
Re: no email? NA
Re: no email? NA
whats up? NA
Re: whats up? NA
Bogus results NA
Re: Bogus results NA

unknown.location@streetfax.con New Request in Miami Shores, FL Needs As NA

WORK PRODUCT

Money dispute / terms

Example of Paul email editing

All night on search

1033
1033
1032

1049
1034
Page 36
1034
1050
1051

1035

1037
1053
1038
1054
1039

1057
1058
1040
1041

1059
1060
1042
1061

Harvard Email Analysis,
created April 30, 2012

NONE
NONE
1033
1033
1032
NONE
NONE
1049
1034
Page 36
1034
1050
1051
NONE
1035
NONE
1037
1053
1038
1054
1039
NONE
1057
1058
1040
1041
NONE
1059
1060
1042
1061
NONE
NONE
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Stroz Friedberg LLC
Author: METROSTAR

Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
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Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard
Harvard

147
151
154
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
162
161
163
167
165
164
166
169
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
189
188
187
191
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

11/2/03
11/4/03
11/5/03
11/5/03
11/6/03
11/11/03
11/12/03
11/15/03
11/15/03
11/15/03
11/15/03
11/16/03
11/16/03
11/16/03
11/17/03
11/17/03
11/17/03
11/17/03
11/17/03
11/18/03
11/18/03
11/19/03
11/25/03
12/2/03
12/5/03
12/5/03
12/6/03
12/9/03
12/9/03
12/13/03
12/15/03
12/18/03
12/18/03
12/19/03
12/19/03
12/21/03
12/24/03
12/28/03
12/28/03
12/29/03
12/29/03
12/29/03
12/30/03
12/31/03
1/1/04
1/3/04
1/5/04
1/5/04
1/7/04
1/8/04
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KPetersen@StreetFax.com
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
KPetersen@StreetFax.com
KPetersen@StreetFax.com

Clients: Facebook / Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP /

McManus Faulkner LLP / White & Case LLP / Cooley Godward LLP

Paul D. Ceglia v. Mark E. Zuckerberg, 1:10-cv-00569-RJA (W.D.N.Y. 2010)

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu

still Bogus
7?277?

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze uploading not working

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu

Almost there

Almost there The missing ending
Thanks Mark

specials requests
Streetfax

scroll search layout
scroll search layout

Re: scroll search layout
scrolling search

Re: scroll search layout
Re: scroll search layout

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kaze email problems
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mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, Kpe

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
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mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
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not searching

Re: not searching

Re: not searching

hi mark

are you out there mark?

Re: are you out there mark?
You are Awesome!

specials

t mobile sidekick

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

changes that need to be made to dispatch | NA

email

Re: paul's email

kala

questions

how'd you make out?

Re: info

what's not appearing on the front end
Re: what's not appearing on the front end
i need some info

please answer this

Re: please answer this

kala

URGENT

really urgent

Re: streetfax login

streetfax login

it doesn't work

Re: streetfax login

serer is not working

happy new year

is the intersection scrool script working?
URGENT!

beginning a new year

back end problems

servepath

WORK PRODUCT

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Proposed $1,000
DUPLICATE of 158
Countered $1,500 / Agreed

Harvard Email Analysis,
created April 30, 2012

Page 4 of 7


mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:kpmonsterus@yahoo.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:kpmonsterus@yahoo.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:paulceglia@msn.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:k@unfurl.org#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:k@unfurl.org#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu,#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:k@unfurl.org#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#
mailto:KPetersen@StreetFax.com#
mailto:mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu#

Stroz Friedberg LLC

Author: METROSTAR
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
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231
232
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1105
1104
1106
1103
1146
1102
1101
1100
1099
1043
1010
1011
1098
1097
1096

1/8/04

1/9/04

1/10/04
1/12/04
1/13/04
1/14/04
1/14/04
1/14/04
1/14/04
1/15/04
1/16/04
1/19/04
1/19/04
1/19/04
1/20/04
1/21/04
1/22/04
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1/23/04
1/23/04
1/26/04
1/26/04
1/26/04
2/9/04

2/17/04
2/22/04
2/24/04
2/29/04
3/1/04

3/11/04
3/21/04
3/31/04
3/31/04
5/8/04

7/16/03
7/18/03
7/20/03
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7/22/03
7/22/03
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7/25/03
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7/28/03
7/29/03
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Clients: Facebook / Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP /

McManus Faulkner LLP / White & Case LLP / Cooley Godward LLP

Paul D. Ceglia v. Mark E. Zuckerberg, 1:10-cv-00569-RJA (W.D.N.Y. 2010)
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unknown.location@streetfax.con AS-Panama City-23rd street-saint andrews

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
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paulceglia@msn.com

mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
paulceglia@msn.com
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu
kazen@post.harvard.edu

servepath is working on our server

new year resolutions
modification

thanks

EMERGENCY

html 1.0 compliant website
just need a minor change
take a look at this

kala responded

kala

i think i figured it out

Re: i think i figured it out

can you set up 4 email accts ASAP

deleting a town

Re: server authentication failing
Re: server authentication failing

i have a lead

photographer assignment working

where are u?
Re: where are u?

1099- i need your social
Back Payment

Re: Back Payment

Re: Back Payment
Payment

Re: Payment

RE: payment status

A thought.
A thought.
Closed GEICO

Re: requested changes?
re:requested changegs
re:requested changegs

re:admin page
re:admin page
question

re: admin page
streetfax

Re: admin page

Re: admin page

Re: admin page

Re: admin page (fwd)
city/state is complete

WORK PRODUCT

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
88
88
26
6

7
87
86
85

1099 Emails

Allow you to continue to use site

Adapt Code / Carribean Ref #2
Carribean Ref #1

43
45
46
46
48
47
49
50
52
51
53

55

Harvard Email Analysis,
created April 30, 2012

43
45
46
46
48
47
49
50
52
51
53

55
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uploading
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Espionage
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Sheet1

		Source		Ref #		Date		From		To		Subject		Page		Key Topic		Cross Ref #		Cross Ref #

		Harvard		1		6/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: hosting		NA

		Harvard		2		6/3/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: http://www.andrew-reed.com/streetfax.htm		NA

		Harvard		3		6/4/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: server info		NA

		Harvard		4		6/6/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: more info		NA

		Harvard		5		6/9/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: question		NA

		Harvard		6		6/12/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		question		NA

		Harvard		7		6/12/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: question		NA

		Harvard		8		6/15/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		domain info (fwd)		NA

		Harvard		9		6/16/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		question		NA

		Harvard		10		6/16/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		update		NA

		Harvard		11		6/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update   80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		12		6/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		13		6/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		15		6/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: HOLLY CRAP!		NA

		Harvard		18		6/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		admin info		NA

		Harvard		14		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		more questions		NA

		Harvard		16		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: more questions (fwd)		NA

		Harvard		17		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		photographer assignments		NA

		Harvard		19		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		20		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: request question (fwd)		NA

		Harvard		21		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		23		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: photographer assignments		NA

		Harvard		25		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: photographer assignments (fwd)		NA

		Harvard		27		6/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: photographer assignments		NA

		Harvard		22		6/19/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		24		6/19/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		26		6/19/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		28		6/20/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: specials requests webtree		NA

		Harvard		29		6/20/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		update		NA

		Harvard		30		6/25/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: Screen shots		NA

		Harvard		31		7/1/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: update		NA

		Harvard		32		7/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		search site		NA

		Harvard		33		7/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		prototype		NA						NONE

		Harvard		34		7/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: prototype		NA		Verisign needed Fed ID#				NONE

		Harvard		35		7/7/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: prototype		NA		Algorithm Explained!				NONE

		Harvard		36		7/10/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		requested changes?		NA

		Harvard		37		7/10/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA

		Harvard		38		7/10/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		design implemented		NA

		Harvard		39		7/11/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA

		Harvard		40		7/11/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: home page... again		NA

		Harvard		41		7/11/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA						NONE

		Harvard		42		7/14/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		andy@andrew-reed.com		Re: Files		NA		40mb left				NONE

		Harvard		43		7/16/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA				1107		1107

		Harvard		44		7/16/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com		Re: update 80,000 pictures		NA						NONE

		Harvard		45		7/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA				1105		1105

		Harvard		46		7/20/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA				1104		1104

		Harvard		47		7/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Andy_Reed@DRESSER-RAND.com		Re: Follow up		NA				1146		1146

		Harvard		48		7/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		NA				1103		1103

		Harvard		49		7/23/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		admin page		NA				1102		1102

		Harvard		50		7/25/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: admin page		NA				1101		1101

		Harvard		51		7/28/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: admin page		NA		Commented code well		1099		1099

		Harvard		52		7/29/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		question (fwd)		NA				1100		1100

		Harvard		53		7/29/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: streetfax		NA				1043		1043

		Harvard		54		7/30/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Documentation (fwd)		NA						NONE

		Harvard		55		7/30/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: admin page (fwd)		NA		Carribean Ref #1 (EDT stamp)		1011		1011

		Harvard		56		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		11. duplicate photographs		NA				Page 75		Page 75

		Harvard		57		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		13. color breaking down		NA				Page 75		Page 75

		Harvard		58		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		1. home page link not working		NA				Page 77		Page 77

		Harvard		59		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		21. adjuster views		NA				Page 75		Page 75

		Harvard		60		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		2. sample searches		NA				Page 77		Page 77

		Harvard		61		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		additional features		NA		Mark call algorithm his IP		Page 75		Page 75

		Harvard		62		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		3. addition options in search		NA				Page 76		Page 76

		Harvard		63		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		9.  speed limit searches		NA				Page 76		Page 76

		Harvard		64		8/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		19.  mike and carol		NA				Page 76		Page 76

		Harvard		65		8/16/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: A deduction is coming		NA				1082		1082

		Harvard		66		8/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		update		NA				1147		1147

		Harvard		67		8/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: update (fwd)		NA						NONE

		Harvard		68		8/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: streetfax		NA				1062		1062

		Harvard		69		8/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		questions		NA				1044		1044

		Harvard		70		8/23/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: questions		NA				1045, 1063		1045, 1063

		Harvard		71		8/25/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: questions		NA				1046		1046

		Harvard		72		8/26/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: questions (fwd)		NA						NONE

		Harvard		74		8/27/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: questions		NA				1067		1067

		Harvard		73		8/27/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		message from karin		NA				1070		1070

		Harvard		75		8/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i received no phone call		NA				1003		1003

		Harvard		76		8/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		reminder		NA				1071		1071

		Harvard		77		8/29/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com,kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu,		Re: message from karin		NA				1070		1070

		Harvard		78		8/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		uploading		NA				1002		1002

		Harvard		80		8/29/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: reminder		NA				1071		1071

		Harvard		79		8/30/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		feedback about the back end		NA				1001		1001

		Harvard		81		9/1/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		feedback		NA				1148		1148

		Harvard		82		9/1/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		feedback		NA				1148		1148

		Harvard		83		9/2/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		the emails you've not responded to		NA						NONE

		Harvard		84		9/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: feedback		NA				1030		1030

		Harvard		85		9/3/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: feedback		NA						NONE

		Harvard		86		9/3/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: feedback		NA						NONE

		Harvard		87		9/8/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: feedback		NA						NONE

		Harvard		88		9/10/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		slow connection to website		NA						NONE

		Harvard		89		9/11/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		how are you progressing?		NA						NONE

		Harvard		90		9/11/03		tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Questions about 4th field info		NA						NONE

		Harvard		91		9/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		emails		NA						NONE

		Harvard		92		9/15/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: emails		NA						NONE

		Harvard		94		9/15/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: emails		NA				1075		1075

		Harvard		93		9/16/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		here are the emails		NA

		Harvard		95		9/16/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		unaswered questions.		NA						NONE

		Harvard		96		9/16/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		brainstorm		NA						NONE

		Harvard		97		9/17/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: emails		NA						NONE

		Harvard		99		9/18/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		email not working		NA						NONE

		Harvard		98		9/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: here are the emails (fwd)		NA		Mark set up Pop 3 email		1077		1077

		Harvard		100		9/19/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		outstanding issues and 4th field doc		NA						NONE

		Harvard		101		9/19/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		sample pages		NA						NONE

		Harvard		102		9/22/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: status update		NA				1033		1033

		Harvard		104		9/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		status update		NA				1033		1033

		Harvard		103		9/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: status update		NA				1032		1032

		Harvard		106		9/23/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: Fwd: Re: status update		NA						NONE

		Harvard		105		9/23/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Fwd: Re: status update		NA		Money dispute / terms				NONE

		Harvard		107		9/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		rejecting photos from the database		NA				1049		1049

		Harvard		110		9/29/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: uploading issue		NA				1034		1034

		Harvard		108		9/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		uploading issue		NA		Example of Paul email editing		Page 36		Page 36

		Harvard		109		9/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@optonline.net		Re: uploading issue		NA				1034		1034

		Harvard		111		9/30/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		unzipping the files that are already in teh server		NA				1050		1050

		Harvard		112		10/2/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		is the uploading complete?		NA				1051		1051

		Harvard		114		10/7/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		unresolved unzipping issue		NA						NONE

		Harvard		115		10/7/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: is the uploading complete?		NA				1035		1035

		Harvard		113		10/7/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Checkin In		NA						NONE

		Harvard		116		10/10/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		update		NA				1037		1037

		Harvard		118		10/11/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		4th field stuff		NA				1053		1053

		Harvard		117		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: 4th field stuff		NA				1038		1038

		Harvard		120		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		files are not unzipping		NA				1054		1054

		Harvard		122		10/12/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		upload delay		NA				1039		1039

		Harvard		119		10/12/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		emails and unzipping		NA						NONE

		Harvard		121		10/13/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		email not working, unzipping not working		NA				1057		1057

		Harvard		123		10/13/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		thanks mark		NA				1058		1058

		Harvard		124		10/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		got it...		NA				1040		1040

		Harvard		125		10/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		more		NA				1041		1041

		Harvard		126		10/14/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		4th field info		NA						NONE

		Harvard		127		10/15/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: more		NA				1059		1059

		Harvard		128		10/17/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: update		NA				1060		1060

		Harvard		129		10/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		update		NA				1042		1042

		Harvard		130		10/20/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		whats up?		NA				1061		1061

		Harvard		131		10/21/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		more issues to be addressed		NA						NONE

		Harvard		132		10/21/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		SL search NOT working		NA						NONE

		Harvard		133		10/23/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		hourglass logo		NA

		Harvard		134		10/23/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu				NA

		Harvard		135		10/23/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		list of things that need to be altered		NA

		Harvard		136		10/23/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		email errors		NA

		Harvard		140		10/24/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: email errors		NA

		Harvard		137		10/24/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		more issues to be addressed		NA

		Harvard		138		10/24/03		requests@streetfax.com		unknown.location@streetfax.com, kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kpetersen@streetfax.com, paulceglia@msn.com		New Request in Winter Haven, FL Needs Assignment		NA

		Harvard		139		10/24/03		requests@streetfax.com		unknown.location@streetfax.com, kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kpetersen@streetfax.com, paulceglia@msn.com		New Request in St Petersburg Beach, FL Needs Assignment		NA

		Harvard		141		10/25/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		search		NA		All night on search

		Harvard		142		10/27/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		no email?		NA

		Harvard		143		10/28/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: no email?		NA

		Harvard		144		10/28/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		Re: no email?		NA

		Harvard		145		10/30/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		whats up?		NA

		Harvard		150		10/31/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		Re: whats up?		NA

		Harvard		146		11/1/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Bogus results		NA

		Harvard		149		11/1/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		Re: Bogus results		NA

		Harvard		148		11/1/03		requests@streetfax.com		unknown.location@streetfax.com,kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kpetersen@streetfax.com, kpetersen@streetfax.com, paulceglia@msn.com, tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com		New Request in Miami Shores, FL Needs Assignment		NA

		Harvard		147		11/2/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		still  Bogus		NA

		Harvard		151		11/4/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		?????		NA

		Harvard		154		11/5/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		uploading not working		NA

		Harvard		152		11/5/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Almost there		NA

		Harvard		153		11/6/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Almost there   The missing ending		NA

		Harvard		155		11/11/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Thanks Mark		NA

		Harvard		156		11/12/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		specials requests		NA

		Harvard		157		11/15/03		andy@andrew-reed.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Streetfax		NA

		Harvard		158		11/15/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		scroll search layout		NA		Proposed $1,000

		Harvard		159		11/15/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		scroll search layout		NA		DUPLICATE of 158

		Harvard		160		11/15/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: scroll search layout		NA		Countered $1,500 / Agreed

		Harvard		162		11/16/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		scrolling search		NA

		Harvard		161		11/16/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: scroll search layout		NA

		Harvard		163		11/16/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: scroll search layout		NA

		Harvard		167		11/17/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		email problems		NA

		Harvard		165		11/17/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		not searching		NA

		Harvard		164		11/17/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: not searching		NA

		Harvard		166		11/17/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: not searching		NA

		Harvard		169		11/17/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		hi mark		NA

		Harvard		168		11/18/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		are you out there mark?		NA

		Harvard		170		11/18/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: are you out there mark?		NA

		Harvard		171		11/19/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		You are Awesome!		NA

		Harvard		172		11/25/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		specials		NA

		Harvard		173		12/2/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		t mobile sidekick		NA

		Harvard		174		12/5/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		changes that need to be made to dispatch pages		NA

		Harvard		175		12/5/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		email		NA

		Harvard		176		12/6/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: paul's email		NA

		Harvard		177		12/9/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kala		NA

		Harvard		178		12/9/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		questions		NA

		Harvard		179		12/13/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		how'd you make out?		NA

		Harvard		180		12/15/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: info		NA

		Harvard		181		12/18/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		what's not appearing on the front end		NA

		Harvard		182		12/18/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: what's not appearing on the front end		NA

		Harvard		183		12/19/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i need some info		NA

		Harvard		184		12/19/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		please answer this		NA

		Harvard		185		12/21/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: please answer this		NA

		Harvard		186		12/24/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kala		NA

		Harvard		189		12/28/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		URGENT		NA

		Harvard		188		12/28/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		really urgent		NA

		Harvard		187		12/29/03		k@unfurl.org		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: streetfax login		NA

		Harvard		191		12/29/03		k@unfurl.org		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu,  Kpetersen@StreetFax.com		streetfax login		NA

		Harvard		190		12/29/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		it doesn't work		NA

		Harvard		192		12/30/03		k@unfurl.org		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: streetfax login		NA

		Harvard		193		12/31/03		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		serer is not working		NA

		Harvard		194		1/1/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		happy new year		NA

		Harvard		195		1/3/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		is the intersection scrool script working?		NA

		Harvard		196		1/5/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		URGENT!		NA

		Harvard		197		1/5/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		beginning a new year		NA

		Harvard		198		1/7/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		back end problems		NA

		Harvard		199		1/8/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		servepath		NA

		Harvard		200		1/8/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		servepath is working on our server		NA

		Harvard		201		1/9/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		new year resolutions		NA

		Harvard		202		1/10/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		modification		NA

		Harvard		203		1/12/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		URGENT!!!!!		NA

		Harvard		204		1/13/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		thanks		NA

		Harvard		205		1/14/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		EMERGENCY		NA

		Harvard		206		1/14/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		html 1.0 compliant website		NA

		Harvard		207		1/14/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		just need a minor change		NA

		Harvard		208		1/14/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		take a look at this		NA

		Harvard		209		1/15/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kala responded		NA

		Harvard		210		1/16/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kala		NA

		Harvard		211		1/19/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i think i figured it out		NA

		Harvard		212		1/19/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: i think i figured it out		NA

		Harvard		213		1/19/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		can you set up 4 email accts ASAP		NA

		Harvard		214		1/20/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		deleting a town		NA

		Harvard		215		1/21/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		whats up??????		NA

		Harvard		216		1/22/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: server authentication failing		NA

		Harvard		217		1/22/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: server authentication failing		NA

		Harvard		218		1/23/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i have a lead		NA

		Harvard		219		1/23/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		photographer assignment working		NA

		Harvard		220		1/26/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		where are u?		NA

		Harvard		221		1/26/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: where are u?		NA

		Harvard		222		1/26/04		requests@streetfax.com		unknown.location@streetfax.com, kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kpetersen@tmail.com, kpetersen@streetfax.com, nowhere@yahoo.com, tonjafaulkner@yahoo.com, tfaulkner@streetfax.com, kpetersen@streetfax.com,k@unfurl.org, pceglia@streetfax.com, voila@streetfax.com, newrequest@streetfax.com, employment@streetfax.com		AS-Panama City-23rd street-saint andrews blvd		NA

		Harvard		223		2/9/04		KPetersen@StreetFax.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		1099- i need your social		NA		1099 Emails

		Harvard		224		2/17/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Back Payment		NA

		Harvard		225		2/22/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Back Payment		NA

		Harvard		226		2/24/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Back Payment		NA

		Harvard		227		2/29/04		kpetersen@tmail.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Payment		NA

		Harvard		228		3/1/04		kpetersen@tmail.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Payment		NA

		Harvard		229		3/11/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		RE: payment status		NA		Allow you to continue to use site

		Harvard		230		3/21/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu				NA

		Harvard		231		3/31/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		A thought.		NA

		Harvard		232		3/31/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		A thought.		NA

		Harvard		233		5/8/04		pceglia@tmail.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Closed GEICO		NA

		Ceglia - 224		1107		7/16/03								94				43		43

		Ceglia - 224		1105		7/18/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: requested changes?		93				45		45

		Ceglia - 224		1104		7/20/03						re:requested changegs		93				46		46

		Ceglia - 224		1106		7/20/03						re:requested changegs		93				46		46

		Ceglia - 224		1103		7/22/03								92				48		48

		Ceglia - 224		1146		7/22/03								92				47		47

		Ceglia - 224		1102		7/23/03						re:admin page		91				49		49

		Ceglia - 224		1101		7/25/03						re:admin page		91				50		50

		Ceglia - 224		1100		7/28/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu				question		88				52		52

		Ceglia - 224		1099		7/28/03						re: admin page		88				51		51

		Ceglia - 224		1043		7/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		streetfax		26				53		53

		Ceglia - 224		1010		7/30/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: admin page		6		Adapt Code / Carribean Ref #2

		Ceglia - 224		1011		7/30/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: admin page		7		Carribean Ref #1		55		55

		Ceglia - 224		1098		7/30/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: admin page		87

		Ceglia - 224		1097		7/31/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: admin page (fwd)		86

		Ceglia - 224		1096		7/31/03						city/state is complete		85

		Ceglia - 224		1092		8/1/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: admin page (fwd)		83

		Ceglia - 224		1095		8/1/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: admin page (fwd)		84

		Ceglia - 224		1091		8/1/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: admin page (fwd)		83

		Ceglia - 224		1094		8/1/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: admin page (fwd)		83

		Ceglia - 224		1093		8/1/03						re: admin page		83

		Ceglia - 224		1090		8/4/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com		New Request		82

		Ceglia - 224		1089		8/5/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: New Request		82

		Ceglia - 224		1085		8/7/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com		22. uploading timeout >		78

		Ceglia - 224		1084		8/7/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		Re: 22. uploading timeout		78

		Ceglia - 224		1086		8/7/03						22. uploading timeout		79

		Ceglia - 224		1087		8/7/03						20. strange script		80

		Ceglia - 224		1088		8/7/03						re: new request		81

		Ceglia - 224		1083		8/8/03						22. uploading timeout		77

		Ceglia - 224		1082		8/15/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		A deduction is coming		73				65		65

		Ceglia - 224		1147		8/18/03								70				66		66

		Ceglia - 224		1081		8/19/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		uploading		70

		Ceglia - 224		1080		8/21/03		paulceglia@msn.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		another day		69

		Ceglia - 224		1062		8/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: streetfax		44				68		68

		Ceglia - 224		1063		8/23/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: questions		45				70		70

		Ceglia - 224		1046		8/25/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: questions		30				71		71

		Ceglia - 224		1064		8/25/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		streetfax		45

		Ceglia - 224		1047		8/26/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu				32

		Ceglia - 224		1066		8/26/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com				Re: streetfax		49

		Ceglia - 224		1065		8/27/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: streetfax		48

		Ceglia - 224		1067		8/27/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: questions		51				74		74

		Ceglia - 224		1068		8/28/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: failed		51

		Ceglia - 224		1070		8/28/03		kazen@optonline.net		paulceglia@msn.com, kazen@post.harvard.edu, mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: message from karin		53				73, 77		73, 77

		Ceglia - 224		1003		8/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i received no phone callBottom of Form 1		2				75		75

		Ceglia - 224		1048		8/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		i received no phone call		32

		Ceglia - 224		1069		8/28/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		kazen@post.harvard.edu		failed		52

		Ceglia - 224		1001		8/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		feedback about the back end		1				79		79

		Ceglia - 224		1002		8/29/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		feedback about the back end		1		Subject line modified		78		78

		Ceglia - 224		1071		8/29/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: reminder		56				76, 80		76, 80

		Ceglia - 224		1072		9/1/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: streetfax		57

		Ceglia - 224		1148		9/1/03		KP Monsterus						59				81, 82		81, 82

		Ceglia - 224		1031		9/1/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com				15

		Ceglia - 224		1009		9/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Thoughts		6		B plan for Harvard site

		Ceglia - 224		1030		9/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: feedback		14				84		84

		Ceglia - 224		1073		9/2/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: feedback		58		Same as 1030		84		84

		Ceglia - 224		1008		9/2/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Thoughts		6		Same away ref as 84

		Ceglia - 224		1074		9/3/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: communication		61

		Ceglia - 224		1079		9/15/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		here are the emails		67

		Ceglia - 224		1075		9/15/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: emails		65				94		94

		Ceglia - 224		1078		9/15/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kazen@post.harvard.edu		here are the emails (fwd)		67

		Ceglia - 224		1077		9/16/03		kazen@optonline.net		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: here are the emails (fwd)		66				98		98

		Ceglia - 224		1076		9/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: here are the emails (fwd)		66				98		98

		Ceglia - 224		1032		9/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		status update		18				103		103

		Ceglia - 224		1033		9/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		status update		20				104, 102		104, 102

		Ceglia - 224		1049		9/27/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		rejecting photos from the database		34				107		107

		Ceglia - 224		1034		9/29/03		kazen@optonline.net		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: uploading issue		22				109, 110		109, 110

		Ceglia - 224		1050		9/30/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		unzipping the files that are already in teh server		36				111		111

		Ceglia - 224		1036		10/2/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu				23		Same as 1035

		Ceglia - 224		1051		10/2/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		is the uploading complete?		38				112		112

		Ceglia - 224		1052		10/7/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		home link not working		38

		Ceglia - 224		1035		10/7/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		Re: is the uploading complete?		22				115		115

		Ceglia - 224		1037		10/10/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		update		23				116		116

		Ceglia - 224		1053		10/11/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		4th field stuff		38				118		118

		Ceglia - 224		1038		10/11/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		4th field stuff		23				117		117

		Ceglia - 224		1054		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu, kazen@post.harvard.edu		files are not unzipping		38				120		120

		Ceglia - 224		1055		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		unzipping not working		39

		Ceglia - 224		1056		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		email not working		39

		Ceglia - 224		1057		10/12/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		email not working, unzipping not working		40				121		121

		Ceglia - 224		1039		10/12/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		upload delay		24				122		122

		Ceglia - 224		1058		10/13/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com				thanks mark		40				123		123

		Ceglia - 224		1040		10/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		got it...		24				124		124

		Ceglia - 224		1041		10/13/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		more		25				125		125

		Ceglia - 224		1059		10/14/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: more		41				127		127

		Ceglia - 224		1060		10/17/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: update		43				128		128

		Ceglia - 224		1042		10/17/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		update		26				129		129

		Ceglia - 224		1061		10/20/03		kpmonsterus@yahoo.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		whats up?		43				130		130

		Ceglia - 224		1007		11/22/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: Urgent! Lets talk		5		$1,000, actually sent on 11/24

		Ceglia - 224		1006		11/28/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com				5		Dumb Ox

		Ceglia - 224		1005		11/29/03		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		re:		5		Espionage

		Ceglia - 224		1004		11/30/03		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		re:		5		Stall them

		Ceglia - 224		1022		1/1/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: Update		10		Get site up quick

		Ceglia - 224		1024		1/1/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Re: Update		11		Scan from Home

		Ceglia - 224		1026		1/1/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Update		11		Deadline Waiver

		Ceglia - 224		1023		1/1/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Update		11

		Ceglia - 224		1025		1/1/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Update		11

		Ceglia - 224		1021		1/5/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		an accounting		10		Well past 1st

		Ceglia - 224		1020		1/6/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		an accounting		10		Don't call parents

		Ceglia - 224		1019		1/13/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		the database		10		Use database

		Ceglia - 224		1018		1/16/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		the database		9

		Ceglia - 224		1017		2/2/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		Going live		9		50/50 Issue

		Ceglia - 224		1016		2/3/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: Going live		9

		Ceglia - 224		1015		2/4/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		The site is online!		9		Goes Online

		Ceglia - 224		1014		2/4/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re: The site is online!		8

		Ceglia - 224		1013		2/6/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com		The site		8

		Ceglia - 224		1012		2/7/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Grow up.		8

		Ceglia - 224		1029		4/6/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com				13		Give $2K, Call it even

		Ceglia - 224		1028		4/6/04		paulceglia@msn.com		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		Re:		13		Silver Spoon

		Ceglia - 224		1027		7/22/04		mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu		paulceglia@msn.com				13		Happy Birthday

		Ceglia - 224		1108		None						NEW REQUEST		97

		Ceglia - 224		1109		None						A NUMERIC LIST OF ISSUES		94

		Ceglia - 224		1044				mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu						28				69		69

		Ceglia - 224		1045				mzuckerb@fas.harvard.edu						29				70		70
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